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	 Hardware International guarantees that all of our Cabinet Hardware prod-
ucts are made from lead-free Solid Bronze and that each item is hand cast, crafted, 
patinated, and finished with a clear lacquer that helps prevent discoloration over 
time from weathering and daily use. This finish is guaranteed for one year from date 
of purchase.

Hardware International offers many lines to choose from including our original 
Contemporary Two-Tone lines which have 4 finish combinations and are made of 
individually cast and finished pieces for high-quality durable construction.  Set Pins 
are also included on all Knobs requiring locked positions to prevent spinning and 
loose installations.

PAYMENTS

ORDER & RETURN INFORMATION

M.A.P. POLICY

There is no minimum order requirement. Payment terms are NET 30 days from ship date, unless otherwise stated. All 
orders within Continental U.S. over $1,000.00 List Price will have free Ground shipping. A $5 fee will be added to all Drop 
Ships. Stores/Distributors will also be liable for all order issues or defects for all Drop Shipped orders. 

All checks must be made out to Coastal Bronze. Finance charges of 1.50% per month will be applied to balances past the 
due date. Continued late payments may result in loss of credit terms and order being shipped C.O.D. We reserve the right 
to change these terms at any time.

All orders must be inspected within 10 days of delivery date. If the order was not checked within 10 days of the 
delivery then Hardware International will not be liable for any costs of repairs or replacements. 

Orders (unopened) are returnable up to 60 days with an added 5% restocking fee. Returns over 60 days will be 
approved up to 180 days, but will have a 20% total restocking fee added. Returns over 180 days are subject to 
approval on a case by case basis. Opened items, regardless of return date are subject to a 20% total restocking fee. 
Installed items are not returnable unless found defective or other manufacturer/distributor error. 

To return a product, please call or email to receive an RGA # for your order. Then send the return with the 
RGA # written on the outside of the box to the address displayed under Contact Us. 

M.A.P. Pricing (Minimum Advertised Price), where the Supplier and the Reseller stipulate the lowest price an item is 
allowed to be advertised at, applies to all products. This is meant as a protection to our resellers. Resellers may price the 
products at 10% Off List, plus or minus ½ of one percent, so the reseller can round their pricing.

For any omitted information or questions please call us at 1-877-227-6603
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01-2
04-C

E

01-2
06-P

E

01-2
09-E

C

01-502-EC01-501-EP

01-503-CE

01-801-EP 01-801-PE

01-801-CE 01-701-EP

01-701-CE 01-701-EC

01-601-PE

01-602-CE

01-603-EP

01-1
09-C

E

01-1
06-E

C

01-1
04-P

E



Contemporary Square Base Handle
A

3”
4” 
3-3/4” 
6”
9” 
12”

B
3-3/4”
5-1/4”
5-1/8” 
8” 
10-7/8”
14-3/8”

C
1-3/8”
1-3/8” 
1-3/8” 
1-3/8”
1-1/2” 
1-1/2”

Contemporary Round Base Handle
A

3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

B
4-3/8”
5-5/8” 
5-3/8”
7-3/8” 
11-1/4”
14-3/8” 

C
1-3/8”
1-3/8” 
1-3/8” 
1-3/8” 
1-1/2” 
1-1/2”

Contemporary T-Knob Square Base

Contemporary T-Knob Round Base

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1-3/8”
1-3/8”
1-3/8”

Contemporary Square Pyramid Knob

Contemporary Round Knob

01-103
01-104 
01-196
01-106
01-109
01-112

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

01-203
01-204 
01-296
01-206
01-209
01-212

Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

01-601
01-602
01-603

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

01-501
01-502
01-503

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

01-701
Part # Finishes

PE/CE/EP/EC
Size

1-1/2”
Size mm

38mm

01-801
Part # Finishes

PE/CE/EP/EC
Size

1-1/2”
Size mm

38mm

EDGE TWO-TONE COLLECTION

 Add any finish to the end of any Part # - For example of finish combinations, see (Page B)
All Contemporary Two-Tone Collections available in all combinations shown below

Top Finish - Accent Finish        Bottom Finish - Base Finish

P
E

C
E P

E E
C

(PE) (CE) (EP) (EC) PAGE 4

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

A

B

A

B

C A

B

C

A
1-1/2”

B
1-1/2”

C
1/2”

A
1-1/2”

B
1-1/2”

C
5/8”

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Product Width Increases with Length

Product Width Increases with Length

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back



EDGE TWO-TONE COLLECTION CURVE TWO-TONE COLLECTION

04-103-CE

04-104-EP

04-106-EC

04-109-EP

04-112-CE

04-701-EC

04-501-PE

04-702-CE

04-501-EP

04-501-CE

04-703-EP

04-601-EP 04-601-PE 04-601-EC
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CURVE TWO-TONE COLLECTION

04-701
04-702
04-703

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
7/8”
1-1/8”
1-3/8”

Size mm

22mm

29mm

36mm

04-601
Part # Finishes

PE/CE/EP/EC
Size
3/4”

Size mm

19mm

04-501
Part # Finishes

PE/CE/EP/EC
Size

1-1/2”
Size mm

38mm

04-103
04-104 
04-196
04-106
04-109
04-112

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

A
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

B
3-5/8”
5”
4-3/4”
6-3/4”
11”
14-1/2”

C
1-1/2” 
1-1/2” 
1-1/2” 
1-1/2” 
1-5/8” 
1-5/8”
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Contemporary Cone Knob

Contemporary Finger Pull

Contemporary Round T-Knob

Contemporary Bar Handle

A

B

C

A

B

A

B

C

A

B

C

A
7/8”
1-1/8”
1-3/8”

B
1-1/8”
1-1/8”
1-1/4”

C
3/8”
5/8”
5/8”

A
3/4”

B
1-1/2”

A
1-1/2”

B
1-1/2”

C
1/2”

 Add any finish to the end of any Part # - For example of finish combinations, see (Page B)
All Contemporary Two-Tone Collections available in all combinations shown below

Top Finish - Accent Finish        Bottom Finish - Base Finish

P
E

C
E P

E E
C

(PE) (CE) (EP) (EC)

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back

Product Width Increases with Length
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03-502-EP

03-502-CE

03-502-EC

02-602-PE

02-601-EP

02-603-EC

02-501-EC

02-502-CE

02-503-EP

03-106-CE

03-104-EP

03-103-CE

03-206-PE

03-204-EC

03-203-CE

02-103-CE

02-104-PE

02-106-EC

02-109-CE

02-112-EP

ANGLE TWO-TONE COLLECTION



ANGLE TWO-TONE COLLECTION
Contemporary Banded Handle

A
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

B
3-1/2”
4-1/2” 
4-3/8”
6-3/4” 
9-3/4” 
13”

C
1-3/8”
1-3/8” 
1-3/8” 
1-1/2” 
1-1/2” 
1-5/8”

Contemporary Banded Knob

Contemporary Square Flat Knob

02-103
02-104 
02-196
02-106
02-109
02-112

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

02-501
02-502
02-503

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

02-601
02-602
02-603

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

Contemporary Flat Top Handle
A

3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”

B
3-3/8”
4-1/4” 
4-1/8” 
6-1/2”

C
1”
1-1/8” 
1-1/8” 
1-1/8”

Contemporary Bevel Top Handle

Contemporary Rectangular Knob

03-203
03-204 
03-296
03-206

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

03-502
Part # Finishes

PE/CE/EP/EC
Size

1-1/2”
Size mm

38mm
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A

B

C

A

B

A

B

A

B

C

A

B

C

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1-1/8”
1-1/8”
1-1/3”

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1-1/8”
1-1/4”
1-1/4”

A
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”

B
3-3/8”
4-1/4” 
4-1/8” 
6-1/2”

C
1”
1-1/8” 
1-1/8” 
1-1/8”

03-103
03-104 
03-196
03-106

Part # Finishes
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC
PE/CE/EP/EC

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

A

B
A

1-1/2” x 3/4”
B

1-1/2”

 Add any finish to the end of any Part # - For example of finish combinations, see (Page B)
All Contemporary Two-Tone Collections available in all combinations shown below

Top Finish - Accent Finish        Bottom Finish - Base Finish

P
E

C
E P

E E
C

(PE) (CE) (EP) (EC)

Product Width Increases with Length

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back



ANGLE TWO-TONE COLLECTION NATURAL COLLECTION

11-502-E

11-501-C

11-
10

4-C

11-
10

6-E

11-
10

9-P

10-108-C

10-105-E

10-103-P

12-105-C

12-103-E

11-503-P

12-108-P
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NATURAL COLLECTION

Add any finish to the end of any SKU - All products available in finishes below (also on Page B)

EP C

Ridged Handle

10-103
10-105 
10-108
10-112

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
3”
5”
8”
12”

Size mm

76mm

127mm

203mm

305mm

A
3”
5” 
8”
12” 

B
4-8/4”
6-3/8” 
10”
14-5/8” 

C
1-1/4”
1-1/2” 
1-7/8”
2-1/4”

Twig Handle

12-103
12-105 
12-108
12-112

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
3”
5”
8”
12”

Size mm

76mm

127mm

203mm

305mm

A
3”
5” 
8” 
12”

B
4-5/8”
7-7/8” 
10-5/8”
15-3/8” 

C
1-3/8”
1-7/8” 
2”
3” 

Bamboo Handle

11-103
11-104 
11-196
11-106
11-109
11-112

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

A
3”
4” 
3-3/4” 
6”
9” 
12”

B
4-1/4”
5-5/8” 
5-3/8” 
8-1/2”
11-3/8” 
15”

C
1-1/2”
1-5/8” 
1-5/8” 
1-7/8”
2” 
2-1/8”

11-501
11-502
11-503

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1-1/8”
1-1/8”
1-3/8”

Octagon Knob

A

B

C

A

B

A

B

C

A

B

PAGE 10

C

Product Width Increases with Length

Product Width Increases with Length

Product Width Increases with Length

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back
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07-103-E

07-104-C

07-106-E

07-109-C

07-112-P

08-112-C

08-109-E

08-106-P

08-104-C

08-103-E

08-602-E

08-603-P

08-501-E

08-502-P

08-503-C

07-501-P

07-502-C

07-603-C

07-601-P

07-602-E

RENAISSANCE COLLECTION



RENAISSANCE COLLECTION

Add any finish to the end of any SKU - All products available in finishes below (also on Page B)

Flared Base Round Handle

08-103
08-104 
08-196
08-106
08-109
08-112

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

A
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

B
3-5/8”
4-3/4” 
4-1/2” 
7”
10-1/4” 
13-3/8”

C
1-1/8”
1-1/4” 
1-1/8” 
1-3/8”
1-5/8” 
2”

08-501
08-502
08-503

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

Stepped Round Knob

08-602
08-603

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

32mm

38mm

Button Round Knob

Egg Knob

07-601
07-602
07-603

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

Mushroom Knob

07-501
07-502

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1-1/8”
1-1/4”

Size mm

29mm

32mm

Round Handle

07-103
07-104 
07-196
07-106
07-109
07-112

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

A
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

B
3-3/8”
4-3/8” 
4-1/8”
6-3/8” 
9-1/2” 
12-5/8”

C
1-1/4”
1-1/4” 
1-1/8”
1-3/8”
1-5/8” 
2-1/8”

PAGE 12

A

B

C

A

B

A

B

A

B

C

A

B

A

B

A
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1-1/4”
1-1/4”

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1-1/8”
1-1/8”
1-1/4”

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1-1/4”
1-1/4”
1-1/4”

A
1-1/8” x 7/8”
1-1/4” x 1”

B
1-1/2”
1-1/2”

Product Width Increases with Length

Product Width Increases with Length

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back

EP C



DECO COLLECTION

16-501-E
13-102-C

13-115-E

13-602-C

13-602-E

16-501-C

14-115-C

14-102-P

13-502-C
14-103-E

13-503-E

13-502-P

16-502-E

13-603-P

16-502-P

16-502-C

13-103-P
16-501-P

PAGE 13



DECO COLLECTION

Add any finish to the end of any SKU - All products available in finishes below (also on Page B)

A
2-3/8”

B
3-1/2”

C
1-1/2”

Circular Bin Pull

16-501
Part # Finishes

P/C/E
Size

3-1/2”
Size mm

89mm

A
3”

B
4-1/4”

C
1-1/2” 16-502

Part # Finishes
P/C/E

Size
4-1/4”

Size mm

114mm

Ridged Handle

14-115
14-102 
14-103

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1-1/2”
2”
3”

Size mm

38mm

51mm

76mm

A
1-1/2”
2”
3”

B
3”
4” 
6”

C
1-1/8”
1-1/4” 
1-3/8” 

Textured Handle

13-115
13-102 
13-103

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1-1/2”
2”
3”

Size mm

38mm

51mm

76mm

A
1-1/2”
2”
3”

B
3”
3-7/8” 
5-7/8”

C
1”
1-1/4” 
1-1/4” 

13-502
13-503

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

32mm

38mm

Textured Square Knob

13-602
13-603

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

32mm

38mm

Textured Round Knob

Flat Round Bin Pull

PAGE 14

A is Center-Center

BA is Center-Center

B

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

A

B

C

C

A
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
7/8”
1-1/8”

A
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1”
1-1/8”

EP C
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09-501-C

09-501-P

09-502-E

05-501-E

05-501-P

05-503-C

06-502-E

06-502-C

06-503-P

06-104-E

06-106-C

06-109-P

09-196-C
09-105-P

09-108-E

05-10
9-E

05-10
6-C

05-10
4-P

MISSION COLLECTION



MISSION COLLECTION

Add any finish to the end of any SKU - All products available in finishes below (also on Page B)

Flared Flat Handle

05-103
05-104 
05-196
05-106
05-109
05-112

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

A
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

B
3-1/2”
4-1/2” 
4-3/8” 
6-1/2”
9-5/8” 
12-5/8”

C
1-3/8”
1-1/4” 
1-1/4” 
1-1/2”
1-5/8” 
1-5/8”

05-501
05-502
05-503

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

Flat Square Knob

Flat Handle

06-103
06-104 
06-196
06-106
06-109
06-112

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

Size mm

76mm

102mm

96mm

153mm

229mm

305mm

A
3”
4”
3-3/4”
6”
9”
12”

B
3-3/8”
4-1/2” 
4-1/2” 
6-1/2”
9-1/2” 
12-1/2”

C
1-3/8”
1-3/8” 
1-3/8” 
1-3/8”
1-5/8” 
1-5/8”

06-501
06-502
06-503

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

Size mm

26mm

32mm

38mm

Pyramid Knob

Twist Handle

09-103
09-196 
09-105
09-108
09-112

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
3”
3-3/4”
5”
8”
12”

Size mm

76mm

96mm

127mm

203mm

305mm

A
3”
3-3/4”
5”
8”
12”

B
3-3/8”
4-1/8” 
5-3/8” 
8-3/8”
12-3/8”

C
1-1/4”
1-1/4” 
1-1/2” 
1-5/8”
1-3/4”

09-501
09-502

Part # Finishes
P/C/E
P/C/E

Size
1-3/8”
1-7/8”

Size mm

35mm

48mm

A
1-3/8” x 7/8”
1-7/8” x 1”

B
1-1/4”
1-1/4”

Oblong Knob
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A

B

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

A

B

C

A

B

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1-1/8”
1-1/8”
1-1/8”

A
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

B
1”
1”
1-1/8”

Product Width Increases with Length

Product Width Increases with Length

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back

12” Pulls Available in Back to Back

EP C



2016 LIST PRICING

Part #
01-103
01-104
01-196
01-106
01-109
01-1121,2

01-203
01-204
01-296
01-206
01-209
01-2121,2

01-501
01-502
01-503
01-601
01-602
01-603
01-701
01-801

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
1-1/2”
1-1/2”

PRICE
 $ 28.80 
 $ 36.20 
 $ 32.60 
 $ 63.50 
 $ 86.90 
 $ 155.00 
 $ 28.80 
 $ 36.20 
 $ 32.60 
 $ 63.50 
 $ 86.90 
 $ 155.00 
 $ 13.10 
 $ 19.10 
 $ 26.80 
 $ 10.10 
 $ 18.20 
 $ 25.80 
 $ 10.20 
 $ 10.20

Edge Collection  - Pg. 3-4
SKU

02-103
02-104
02-196
02-106
02-109
02-1121,2

02-501
02-502
02-503
02-601
02-602
02-603

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

PRICE
  $ 29.80 
 $ 38.10 
 $ 34.40 
 $ 73.90 
 $ 95.90 
 $ 165.20 
 $ 15.80 
 $ 20.90 
 $ 24.50 
 $ 11.90 
 $ 17.40 
 $ 21.90 

Angle Collection  - Pg. 7-8
SKU

03-103
03-104
03-196
03-106
03-203
03-204
03-296
03-206
03-502

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
3”
4”
96mm
6”
1-1/2”

PRICE
 $ 22.70 
 $ 27.10 
 $ 24.50 
 $ 39.80 
 $ 22.70 
 $ 27.10 
 $ 24.50 
 $ 39.80 
 $ 21.90 

Angle Collection  - Pg. 7-8

SKU
04-103
04-104
04-196
04-106
04-109
04-1121,2

04-501
04-601
04-701
04-702
04-703

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
1-1/2”
3/4”
7/8”
1-1/8”
1-3/8”

PRICE
 $ 26.00 
 $ 29.90 
 $ 28.60 
 $ 39.80 
 $ 61.50 
 $ 110.00 
 $ 12.50 
 $ 12.50 
 $ 13.30 
 $ 18.40 
 $ 22.70

Curve Collection  - Pg. 5-6

SKU
05-103
05-104
05-196
05-106
05-109
05-1121,2

05-501
05-502
05-503

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

PRICE
 $ 22.70 
 $ 22.90 
 $ 21.90 
 $ 32.90 
 $ 54.80 
 $ 91.60 
 $ 10.70 
 $ 12.30 
 $ 24.70 

Mission Collection  - Pg. 15-16
SKU

06-103
06-104
06-196
06-106
06-109
06-1121,2

06-501
06-502
06-503

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

PRICE
 $ 17.10 
 $ 20.70 
 $ 19.10 
 $ 30.90 
 $ 50.50 
 $ 88.10 
 $ 10.70 
 $ 17.60 
 $ 21.90 

Mission Collection  - Pg. 15-16

SKU
07-103
07-104
07-196
07-106
07-109
07-1121,2

07-501
07-502
07-601
07-602
07-603

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
1-1/8”
1-1/4” 
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

PRICE
 $ 16.60 
 $ 20.70 
 $ 19.20 
 $ 28.10 
 $ 65.30 
 $ 130.10 
 $ 16.60 
 $ 21.40 
 $ 10.70 
 $ 17.10 
 $ 21.90 

SKU
08-103
08-104
08-196
08-106
08-109
08-1121,2

08-501
08-502
08-503
08-602
08-603

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

PRICE
 $ 18.10 
 $ 21.70 
 $ 19.90 
 $ 30.90 
 $ 59.50 
 $ 113.10 
 $ 13.10 
 $ 15.60 
 $ 19.90 
 $ 16.60 
 $ 21.70 

Renaissance Collection  - Pg. 11-12

PAGE A

Renaissance Collection  - Pg. 11-12

1 - Handles available in 18” & 24” Sizes by Request - 4-6 Week Lead Time
2 - 12” Handles available in Back to Back Function by Request - 4-6 Week Lead Time



2016 LIST PRICING

SKU
09-103
09-196
09-105
09-108
09-1121

09-501
09-502

SIZE
3”
96mm
5”
8”
12”
1-3/8”
1-7/8”

PRICE
  $ 11.30 
 $ 20.90 
 $ 25.10 
 $ 41.90 
 $ 57.60 
 $ 13.80 
 $ 25.10 

Mission Collection  - Pg. 15-16
SKU

10-103
10-105
10-108
10-1121

SIZE
3”
5”
8”
12”

PRICE
 $ 12.30 
 $ 32.70 
 $ 54.60 
 $ 141.30 

Natural Collection  - Pg. 9-10

SKU
11-103
11-104
11-196
11-106
11-109
11-1121,2

11-501
11-502
11-503

SIZE
3”
4”
96mm
6”
9”
12”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

PRICE
 $ 32.70 
 $ 36.90 
 $ 34.50 
 $ 67.10 
 $ 121.90 
 $ 161.90 
 $ 13.80 
 $ 21.50 
 $ 28.60  

Natural Collection  - Pg. 9-10

SKU
12-103
12-105
12-108
12-1121,2

SIZE
3”
5”
8”
12”

PRICE
 $ 18.40 
 $ 32.90 
 $ 61.90 
 $ 198.20  

Natural Collection  - Pg. 9-10

SKU
13-115
13-102
13-103
13-502
13-503
13-602
13-603

SIZE
1-1/2”
2”
3”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

PRICE
 $ 13.80 
 $ 23.50 
 $ 36.50 
 $ 15.10 
 $ 23.70 
 $ 13.10 
 $ 20.30 

Deco Collection  - Pg. 13-14

SKU
14-115
14-102
14-103

SIZE
1-1/2”
2”
3”

PRICE
 $ 13.80 
 $ 23.50 
 $ 36.50 

Deco Collection  - Pg. 13-14

SKU
16-501
16-502

SIZE
3-1/2”
4-1/4”

PRICE
 $ 23.80 
 $ 30.10  

Deco Collection  - Pg. 13-14

(PE) (CE) (EP) (EC)

EspressoPlatinum Champagne

0 1 6 0 2 P E
Finish CodeExample SKU: 01-503-XX

All Two-Tone Products (Pages 3,5,7) are available in all 4 finish combinations shown below. Simply choose your Part # and 
add desired finish combination. The first finish letter in any combination is the Base Color and the second letter determines 

the Accent Color.

This product would have a Platinum Base and an Espresso Accent.

0 7 5 0 2 P
Finish CodeExample SKU: 06-104-X

This product would have a Platinum Finish.

All Regular Products (Pages 9,11,13,15) are available in the 3 finishes shown below. Choose your Part # and add 
desired finish.

PAGE B

Platinum-Espresso Champagne-Espresso Espresso-Platinum Espresso-Champagne

1 - Handles available in 18” & 24” Sizes by Request - 4-6 Week Lead Time
2 - 12” Handles available in Back to Back Function by Request - 4-6 Week Lead Time


